
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
90 

237 
991 
898 
72 

354 
714 
21 

771 
191 
117 
86 

951 
144 
197 
69 

121 
646 

9 
60 

298 
255 
271 
322 
75 

258 
42 

689 
13 
31 

277 
45 

994 
99 
16 

190 
725 
423 
87 

Name 
Patrick Zipf 
Marco Hummel 
Mark Scheu 
Elias Stapel 
Marvin Heyner 
Heiko Müller 
Riccardo Rennesland 
Dennis Besser 
Martin Kotzan 
Marco Cremer 
Tim Mulder 
Robin Staiger 
Philipp Leis 
Arnold Irniger 
Thomas Haas 
Tim Zeyen 
Kevin Keim 
René Dhonau 
Danny Borrmann 
Patrick Langanki 
Christian Herzberg 
Alex Farkas 
Philipp Platte 
Amon Herrmann 
Ansga Kranen 
Thorsten Arps 
Thomas Sturm 
Dennis Bänmer 
Jens Alband 
Michael Schneider 
Velten Piepke 
Matthias Haas 
André Voss 
Maximilian Thiel 
Steve Kursawe 
Christopher Winkler 
Philipp Patz 
Felix Rothe 
Markus Heilenmann 

FNM Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Buseck 

GER/ Radolfzell 

GER/ Grabenstette

GER/ Kettenacker 

GER/ Helsa 

GER/ Gengenbach

GER/ Kalenborn 

GER/ Waldsolms 

GER/ Gumpelstadt

GER/ Düren 

NED/ NL 

GER/ Königsfeld 

GER/ Walldirn 

GER/ Baldingen/Sc

GER/ Eschbronn 

GER/ Reichshof 

GER/ Reutlingen 

GER/ Bingen 

GER/ Lollar 

GER/ Hildrizhause

GER/ Bad Salzufle

GER/ Emmerich 

GER/ Balve 

GER/ Hirschlanden

GER/ Issum 

GER/ Wilnsdorf 

GER/ Bad Langens

DEU/ Schwelm 

GER/ Erfurt 

GER/ Aichhalden 

GER/ Lage 

GER/ Eschbronn 

GER/ Reichshof 

GER/ Zeulenroda 

GER/ Baden-Bade

GER/ Eisenberg 

GER/ Weimar 

GER/ Weitefeld 

GER/ Weilheim/Te

Trademark 
Kawasaki KX 2

Husqvarna TC 

KTM 380 SX 

KTM 125 SX 

Honda CR 250 

KTM 250 SX 

KTM 250 SX 

Yamaha YZ 250

Kawasaki KX 2

Suzuki RM 250

KTM 

Husqvarna TC 

KTM 250 SX 

Honda CR 250 

Yamaha YZ 125

Yamaha YZ 125

KTM 125 SX 

KTM 125 SX 

Suzuki RM 125

KTM 250 SX 

Yamaha YZ 250

KTM 250 SX 

Kawasaki KX 50

Kawasaki KX 1

KTM 250 SX 

Yamaha YZ 250

Yamaha YZ 250

Yamaha YZ 250

KTM 250 SX 

KTM 250 SX 

KTM 125 SX 

Yamaha YZ 125

Kawasaki KX 1

KTM 125 SX 

KTM 150 SX 

Yamaha YZ 250

KTM 250 SX 

Honda CR 500 

Entrant / Team  

SSM Racing 

Team SM-Sport 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

SAS Racing Team 

Kiedrowski Racing 

DMSB-KTM-MX-Kosak-Junio-Team 

motocross-shop.de 

Suzuki-Trautmann 

MX Team Staiger 

MX-Racing-Stuff 

DF Motorsport 

TYK - Team Yamaha Knobloch 

Team marXparts-Motocenter Hegau by H

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
2:09.582 
2:10.991 
2:11.539 
2:11.585 
2:13.628 
2:14.029 
2:14.157 
2:14.644 
2:16.262 
2:19.077 
2:19.222 
2:19.474 
2:20.058 
2:21.004 
2:21.808 
2:22.217 
2:23.683 
2:24.468 
2:25.027 
2:25.526 
2:25.840 
2:26.653 
2:28.895 
2:29.062 
2:30.478 
2:30.497 
2:30.826 
2:31.074 
2:31.870 
2:32.061 
2:32.474 
2:33.729 
2:34.192 
2:37.512 
2:40.405 
2:42.329 
2:44.746 
2:47.676 
2:55.984 

Diff 

1.409 
1.957 
2.003 
4.046 
4.447 
4.575 
5.062 
6.680 
9.495 
9.640 
9.892 

10.476 
11.422 
12.226 
12.635 
14.101 
14.886 
15.445 
15.944 
16.258 
17.071 
19.313 
19.480 
20.896 
20.915 
21.244 
21.492 
22.288 
22.479 
22.892 
24.147 
24.610 
27.930 
30.823 
32.747 
35.164 
38.094 
46.402 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
6 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
6 
3 
2 
2 
4 
6 
6 
3 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 

km/h 
50,090 
49,551 
49,345 
49,328 
48,574 
48,428 
48,382 
48,207 
47,635 
46,671 
46,622 
46,538 
46,344 
46,033 
45,772 
45,640 
45,174 
44,929 
44,756 
44,602 
44,506 
44,260 
43,593 
43,544 
43,135 
43,129 
43,035 
42,964 
42,739 
42,686 
42,570 
42,222 
42,096 
41,208 
40,465 
39,985 
39,399 
38,710 
36,883 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Bielstein 
2-Takt Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:50 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

07.06.2015 10:00 
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Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 20/15
posted at:              h


